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PACKING STYLE
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APPLIED CONTACT P/N
      

APPLICABLE WIRE RANGE
    

32
3~16
21~38

1827855-1 CHFUS 0.22~0.35mm2

1827855-4 CHFUS 0.13~0.22mm2

1903703-1
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1,2,17,18,
19,20,39,40

1827855-1

1827855-2 CHFUS 0.35~0.5mm2

1827855-3 CAN 0.22mm2

1.      :1827838-1 , 1871806-1
  PART NUMBER OF CAP HOUSING TO BE MATED:
  1827838-1 , 1871806-1
2.       :TABLE-2  
  DETAILS OF CAVITIES: SEE TABLE-2
3.            NO.411-78199     
  HANDLING OF THIS PART SHOULD FOLLOW 
  THE INSTRUCTION SHEET NO.411-78199
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TABLE-1

KEY (TYPE A)

CIRCUIT NUMBER

PLUG HOUSING
         

RETAINER
     

LANCE BLOCK
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